A l l  n a m e s  a n d  s y m b o l s  m e n t i o n e d  h e r e  a r e  p r o p e r t y  o f  t h e  r e s p e c t i v e  m a n u f a c t u r e r.
P r i n t i n g  e r r o r s ,  c h a n g e s  &  e r r o r s  e x c e p t e d .
LWO-AOC-SFP28-xxM
25GBit SFP28 AOC Active Optical Cable
Features
•	Compliant with SFF-8472, SFF-8431, SFF-8432 and IEEE802.3by
25GBSASESR
•	Up to 25.78125Gb/s data rate

50, dated (June 24, 2007).
Caution: Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
Ordering Information
Part Number Cable length
LWO-AOC-SFP28-5M 5 Meter
LWO-AOC-SFP28-10M 10 Meter
LWO-AOC-SFP28-20M 20 Meter
LWO-AOC-SFP28-30M 30 Meter
e n g i n e e r e d  i n  a u s t r i a w w w. l i g h t w i n . e u P a g e  4  /  4